  Strada del Lionetto 16/a, 10146 Torino, ITALY
  Tel +39 011 796333 - 720467 - FAX +39 011 712339
  E-Mail: info@asa-rt.com   http:// www.asa-rt.com
- Connector "L"  KV-120 / 12
- Pulley material Nickeled  Aluminium, Ceramic Aluminium,
Hardened Steel, Darlin
- Digital inputs for remote zero  2 x   24 Vdc @   5 mA
- Load cell material  Avional

A3VD.C.en.pdf 1 / 2
ASA-RT srl A3VD / C
ORDER CODE
Technical modification to reserve
-
M OUT2  - Grey - - Digital output #2 - 24V
L -  - -
- RS485 connection (+)
- RS485 connection (-)  K RX/TX-  - -
J RX/TX+  - -
- Digital input #2 - 24V
H OUT1  - Pink - - Digital output #1 - 24V
G IN2  - -
- Analog output 0..5V / 4-20mA
F IN1  - - - Digital input #1 - 24V
E ANA-OUT  - Green -
- Connection to the metal box
D AGND  - Yellow - - Analog output reference
C EARTH  - -
- Power supply (+)
B COM24  - White - - Power supply (-)
A +24V  - Brown -
ASSEMBLING EXAMPLE
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
Pin Signal
Names
Connection
with 6 wires
Connection
with 12
wires
Function
A: Avional
Family identifier
Nominal force (N)
Solution
L: Connector L
DV: RS485 and analog 0÷5V
DI: RS485 and analog 4÷20mA
Temperature range
A3VD / 100 / C N LA DI/
N : 10 - 40 °C
/ N N: Nickeled aluminium pulley
C: Ceramic aluminium pulley
S: Hardened steel pulley
D: Darlin pulley
B
A
C
D
E F
G
H